• Custom-calibrated for your application
• Tension ranges from 0.5 lb. to 500 lb.
• Selectable units (lb., kg, or daN)
• Quick, easy one-handed operation
• Continuous or single-point data storage
• Onboard data statistics
• Analog or serial output (optional)
• Data averaging function evens out readings in fast-

DIGITAL TENSION METERS
Style Model Range Accuracy
Material -dependent
Resolution Calibration
Low-Range
(5.5” wide)
LX-1 meters are custom-
calibrated for each
material to be measured.
Up to 10 calibrations are
available.
A 10-foot sample of each
material will be needed for
the calibration.
LX-25-1 0.5-25 lb. +/-0.5 0.1
LX-50-1 1 - 50 lb. +/-  1 lb. 0.2 lb.
LX-100-1 1 - 100 lb. +/-  2 lb. 0.2 lb.
Standard
(5.5” wide)
LX-250-1 1 - 250 lb. +/-  5 lb. 0.2 lb.
LX-500-1 1 - 500 lb. +/-  10 lb. 1 lb.
Wide
(8.5” wide)
Recommended for
large or stiff
LX-100-W-1 1 - 100 lb. +/- 2 lb. 0.2 lb.
LX-250-W-1 1 - 250 lb. +/-  5 lb. 0.2 lb.
LX-500-W-1 1 - 500 lb. +/-  10 lb. 1 lb.
Recommended Maximum Diameters for Example Materials
Style Model Solid Copper
Wire
Solid Steel